
12th December Thursday Noggin West & Xmas Social
Bell Inn, Bowden Hill, 

Laycock - SN15 2PJ
Swanmog Brian Miller

19th December Thursday Noggin East & Xmas Social 12.30pm

The Red House, Marsh 

Benham, Newbury,- 

RG20 8LY

Swanmog Dave Hoade

2025 DATES

9th January Thursday Noggin West
Bell Inn, Bowden Hill, 

Laycock - SN15 2PJ
Swanmog Brian Miller

16th January Thursday Noggin East -Note LUNCHTIME 12.30pm
Halfway Inn, Bath Road, 

Newbury, RG20 8NR
Swanmog Dave Hoade

13th February Thursday Noggin West
Bell Inn, Bowden Hill, 

Laycock - SN15 2PJ
Swanmog Brian Miller

20th February Thursday Noggin East -Note LUNCHTIME 12.30pm
Halfway Inn, Bath Road, 

Newbury, RG20 8NR
Swanmog Dave Hoade

22nd & 23rd 

February

Saturday & Sunday 

(10 until 4)

Shuttleworth Collection Open Workshop. 

Entry £20

Alder Drive, Biggleswade - 

SG18 9DT
Other www.shuttleworth.org

13th March Thursday Noggin West
Bell Inn, Bowden Hill, 

Laycock - SN15 2PJ
Swanmog Brian Miller

20th March Thursday Noggin East -Note LUNCHTIME 12.30pm
Halfway Inn, Bath Road, 

Newbury, RG20 8NR
Swanmog Dave Hoade

4th - 6th April Friday to Sunday MSCC Spring Dinner Dance & AGM
Burn Hall Hotel, Huby - 

YO61 1JB
MSCC

Gill Bevan 

membership.sec@morgansportscarclub.com

10th April Thursday Noggin West
Bell Inn, Bowden Hill, 

Laycock - SN15 2PJ
Swanmog Brian Miller

17th April Thursday Noggin East -Note EVENING 7.00pm
Halfway Inn, Bath Road, 

Newbury, RG20 8NR
Swanmog Dave Hoade

27th April Sunday Drive It Day Swanmog

10th - 11th May Saturday & Sunday Classics at Prescott Cheltenham - GL52 9RE Other
The Tour, Static Display and Paddock/Hill Climb 

www.classicsatprescott.com

7th - 8th June Saturday & Sunday Middlewick House Open Garden

Middlewick Lane, 

Pickwick, Wilts - SN13 

0PX

Other
(Nick Mason's Garden with cars etc) 10.00am to 

5.00pm £12 entry towards two charities

12th - 15th 

June 2025
from Thursday

Morgan Club France 40th Anniversary Trip 

(also pre and post activities)
Vichy, France France

See International Events Page on Swanmog Website. 

Also contact Jim at jim@upwey-villas.com

27th 

September
Saturday

Breakfast Meet at Williams Morgan 

Dealership

Chipping Sodbury - BS37 

6QG
Other Brian and Ann Miller

Updated - 5 December 2024

NOTE: If no contact person is shown please contact the Centre Secretary(s) 

EVENTS REQUIRING BOOKING THROUGH ORGANISER'S WEBSITE

The Classic Motor Hub

The Shuttleworth Collection

MSCC Dinner Dance

Swanmog Centre, 2024 Programme
Contact Name or Click to follow LinkEvent Location OrganiserDate Day

Dec 2024 Full.xlsx Page: 1 of 2

http://www.shuttleworth.org/


Classics at Prescott

Dec 2024 Full.xlsx Page: 2 of 2


